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DATI TECNICI

Produttivita teorica:

Larghezza tergipavimento:

Motore spazzole:
Motore trazione:

Velocita di avanzamento:

Pendenza superabile:
Motore aspirazione:

Depressione aspirazione:

Dimensioni macchina:
(con tergipavimento)

Peso macchina:

Vano batterie:

Classe:
Grado di protezione:
Rumorosita:

www.adiatek.com

4050 m?/h
965 mm
2x350 Watt
600 Watt

5 km/h

10%

580 Watt
160 mbar

L: 1518 mm
W: 750 mm
H: 1320 mm
235 kg

L: 520 mm
W: 415 mm
H: 385 mm
[

IP X3

liv: <70 dB (A)

3S - Solution
saving system

Larghezza
pista lavaggio
810mm

Spazzola disco
2x406mm

3SD - Solution
saving system
Dispencer

Pressione su
spazzole max
60kg

Velocita
spazzole
160giri/min

TELEMATICS

Batterie al litio

Ecogreen
(g g

| sistemi ecogreen installabili:

Sistema Combinazione
Ozono 3SD + Ozono



